MSO )

Les Petits Craks - Gargons

Zeta-Cross Colombier "ORC4"

23.11.2019

Pos. N°

1 602
2 606
3 601
4 609
5 608
6 605

Nom, prénon Localité

TACCOZ CHEYRES-CHABLES
LUCA

VELO CLUB PAYERNE

ANDRADE  COLOMBIER NE
MAELAN

N/A

MOLLIET RENNAZ
EVAN

MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME

TISSOT COLOMBIER NE
LUCAS

N/A

LUTHINOA  SAINT-BLAISE

TEAM PROF

ANDRADE  COLOMBIER NE
NUNO

N/A

Canton

FR

NE

VD

NE

NE

NE

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Les Petits
Craks -
Garcons

Les Petits
Craks -
Garcons

Les Petits
Craks -
Garcons

Les Petits
Craks -
Garcons

Les Petits
Craks -
Garcons

Les Petits
Craks -
Garcons

Année

2012

2013

2014

2013

2015

2017

Temps
total

00:01:13

00:01:26

00:01:28

00:01:32

00:01:38

00:05:31

Ecart

00:00:13

00:00:15

00:00:19

00:00:25

00:04:18

Tour 1

01:13

01:26

01:28

01:32

01:38

05:31

Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7
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